*— —/

SNACKS

»— AVAILABLE ALL DAY ~—«

Fries, tomato sauce & aioli

Pork bites
Alto's fried chicken & aioli

| Fries & gravy
9 Wedges, sweet chilli & sour cream

KIDS' MENU

»— AVAILABLE UNTIL 2:30PM <

w Pancakes — maple syrup, whipped cream
Muesli Cup — muesli, yoghurt, berry compote
Bacon & Egg — on toasted ciabatta
Chicken Nuggets or Hotdogs & Fries

»— MILKSHAKES & SPIDERS —«

Milkshakes - topped with cream & $5.5  kids' juice

lime, banana, strawberry,
raspberry, spearmint, vanilla

kids' hot chocolate $3.5

L —

6.5/10.5
$10.5
$12.5
$13.5
$15.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$11.5

$4.5
$6.5




