	SNA	CKS	
» AVA	ILABL	E ALL DAY	
Fries, tomato sauce & aioli		6.5/10.5	
Fries & gravy		<b>\$10.</b> 5	
Wedges, sweet chilli & sour cream			\$12.5
Pork bites			\$13.5
Alto's fried chicken & aioli			\$15.5
»—> AVAILA	BLE U	NTIL 2:30PM ←-«	
Pancakes – maple syrup, whippe			\$9.5
Muesli Cup — muesli, yoghurt, berry compote			\$9.5
Bacon & Egg — on toasted ciabatta			\$9. <b>5</b>
Chicken Nuggets or Hotdogs & Fries			
Chicken Nuggets or Hotdogs & Fries	3		\$11.5
		S & SPIDERS ← «	\$11.5
	HAKES	S & SPIDERS ← ≪ kids' juice	\$11.5 \$4.5
»—> MILKS	HAKES		
MILKS Milkshakes - topped with cream & sprinkles! — chocolate, caramel, lime, banana, strawberry,	HAKES	kids' juice	\$4.5